
  Monday Tuesday Friday

9:00-10:00          

9:30-10:00    

10:00-11:00
PPG1008H

(Tut 0102)
   

11:00-12:00
PPG1008H

(Tut 0103)
   

12:00-12:30        

12:30-1:00          

1:00-1:30            

1:30-2:00            

2:00-3:00    

3:00-4:00    

4:00-5:00    

Winter 2024 MPP1 Schedule

Wednesday

PPG1003H

Macro-

economics for 

Policy Analysis

P. Dungan

PPG1007H 

(Lec.0104)

Strategic Policy 

Implementation

D. Fagan
PPG1005H 

(Lec.0101)

Social Context of 

Policy Making

D. Zuberi

Thursday

PPG1005H 

(Lec.0102)

Social Context of 

Policy Making

D. Zuberi

PPG1008H

(Tut 0101)

PPG1008H

(Lec. 0101)

Program 

Evaluation for 

Public Policy

TBA (Weeks 1-6)

J. Radner (Weeks 

7-12)

PPG1008H

(Lec. 0102)

Program 

Evaluation for 

Public Policy

TBA (Weeks 1-6)

J. Radner (Weeks 

7-12)

MPP Sessional Dates: Winter 2024

January 3-5: January Jumpstart online Professional Development series

January 8: First day of Winter 2024 instruction

February 19: Family Day holiday

February 20-23: Reading week

March 29: Good Friday holiday

April 5: Final day of Winter term instruction

April 8-19: Winter 2024 Exam Period

PPG1007H 

(Lec.0101)

Strategic Policy 

Implementation

M. Bitran

PPG1007H 

(Lec.0102)

Strategic Policy 

Implementation

J. Mason

PPG1007H 

(Lec.0103)

Strategic Policy 

Implementation

D. Fagan

GLA2029H 

(Lec.0101) 

Sustainability in 

the World: A 

Living Lab

TBA


