Winter 2024 MPP1 Schedule								
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday			Thursday		Friday
9:00-10:00								
9:30-10:00	PPG1003H Macro- economics for Policy Analysis P. Dungan		PPG1007H (Lec.0104) Strategic Policy Implementation D. Fagan			PPG1005H (Lec.0101) - Social Context of Policy Making D. Zuberi		
10:00-11:00				PPG1008H (Tut 0102)				
11:00-12:00				PPG1008H (Tut 0103)				
12:00-12:30				PPG1008H			PPG1005H (Lec.0102) Social Context of Policy Making D. Zuberi	
12:30-1:00				(Tut 0101)				
1:00-1:30								
1:30-2:00								
2:00-3:00	PPG1008H (Lec. 0101) Program Evaluation for Public Policy TBA (Weeks 1-6) J. Radner (Weeks 7-12)	PPG1008H (Lec. 0102) Program Evaluation for Public Policy TBA (Weeks 1-6) J. Radner (Weeks 7-12)	PPG1007H (Lec.0101) Strategic Policy Implementation M. Bitran	PPG1007H (Lec.0102) Strategic Policy Implementation J. Mason	PPG1007H (Lec.0103) Strategic Policy Implementation D. Fagan	GLA2029H (Lec.0101) Sustainability in the World: A Living Lab TBA		
3:00-4:00								
4:00-5:00								
			MPP Se	essional Dates: Wint	er 2024			

MPP Sessional Dates: Winter 2024
January 3-5: January Jumpstart online Professional Development series
January 8: First day of Winter 2024 instruction
February 19: Family Day holiday
February 20-23: Reading week
March 29: Good Friday holiday
April 5: Final day of Winter term instruction
April 8-19: Winter 2024 Exam Period